Filtros:uf=SP, Codigo localidade=8966

Localidade

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Logradouros

Logradouro

Avenida Coronel Albino Alves Garcia

Rua Marechal Deodoro da Fonseca

Rua Marcondes Salgado

Rua Arthur Michic

Rua Prefeito Alexandre Café

Rua Francisco Fernandes Pinheiro

Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua Batista Botelho

Rua Benjamin Constant

Rua Associagao Atlética Bernardinense

Avenida Guilherme de Arruda Castanho

Rua Mato Grosso

Travessa Quintino Bocaiuva

Avenida Siqueira Campos

Rua Santa Catarina

Travessa Monsenhor Francisco Van Der Maas

Rua Cerqueira César

CEP

18960001

18960003

18960005

18960007

18960009

18960011

18960013

18960015

18960017

18960019

18960021

18960023

18960025

18960027

18960029

18960031

18960033

Bairro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Rui Barbosa

Rua Doutor Julio dos Reis Filho

Rua Antonio Prado

Rua Sao Paulo

Rua Sao Paulo

Rua Angelo Beleze

Rua Antonio Giacomini

Rua Lazaro Machado

Rua Edson Porto de Castro

Rua Professora Marcolina Alves Garcia

Rua Sebastido Ferreira de Souza

Rua Benedito Gomes Filho

Rua Jo&o Braga

Rua Bernardino Dagola

Rua Miguel Dagola

Rua Irineu Pascoal

Avenida Coronel Albino Alves Garcia

Rua Marechal Deodoro da Fonseca

Rua Washington Alves Garcia

Rua Osvaldo Plantier

18960035

18960037

18960039

18960041

18960050

18960052

18960054

18960056

18960058

18960060

18960062

18960064

18960066

18960068

18960070

18960072

18960074

18960076

18960078

18960080

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia

Jardim Lucrécia



Bernardino de Campos Rua Marcolino Gongalves Pinheiro 18960082 Jardim Lucrécia

Bernardino de Campos Rua Joao Papin 18960084 Jardim Lucrécia
Bernardino de Campos Rua Carlos Cardoso de Oliveira 18960086 Jardim Lucrécia
Bernardino de Campos Rua Marcondes Salgado 18960088 Jardim Lucrécia
Bernardino de Campos Rua Prefeito Alexandre Café 18960090 Jardim Lucrécia
Bernardino de Campos Rua Prefeito Alexandre Café 18960100 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua dos Girassoéis 18960102 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Gardénias 18960104 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua Vereador Ovidio Basseto 18960106 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Dalias 18960108 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua dos Cravos 18960110 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Samambaias 18960112 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua dos Geranios 18960114 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Cerejeiras 18960116 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Camélias 18960118 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Bromélias 18960120 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua dos Lirios 18960122 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Margaridas 18960124 Jardim Brasil IV
Bernardino de Campos Rua das Papoulas 18960126 Jardim Brasil IV

Bernardino de Campos Rua das Azaleias 18960130 Jardim Brasil lll



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Joao Papin

Rua das Horténcias

Rua das Begbnias

Rua das Avencas

Rua das Acacias

Rua das Rosas

Rua das Palmas

Rua das Violetas

Rua das Orquideas

Rua das Tulipas

Rua Maranhéao

Rua Maranhéao

Rua Goias

Rua Irineu Pascoal

Rua Ceara

Rua Sergipe

Rua Rio Grande do Sul

Rua Alagoas

Rua Pernambuco

Rua Pernambuco

18960132

18960134

18960136

18960138

18960140

18960142

18960144

18960146

18960148

18960150

18960152

18960160

18960162

18960164

18960166

18960168

18960170

18960172

18960174

18960180

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil Ill

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil lll

Jardim Brasil Ill

Jardim Brasil Ill

Jardim Brasil Ill

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil |

Jardim Brasil Il



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Paraiba

Rua Bahia

Rua Rio Branco

Rua Piaui

Rua Maranhao

Rua Goias

Rua Irineu Pascoal

Avenida Coronel Albino Alves Garcia

Rua Manoel Borges

Rua Benedito Emidio

Rua Luiz Bortolotto

Rua Professor Zoroastro Expedito Marques

Rua Paschoal Passoni

Rua Ettore Braite

Rua Jodo Moura

Rua Adelice de Figueira Requena

Rua Prefeito Alexandre Café

Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua José Jodo Alves

Rua Olimpio da Silveira

18960182

18960184

18960186

18960188

18960190

18960192

18960194

18960400

18960402

18960404

18960406

18960408

18960410

18960412

18960414

18960416

18962000

18962002

18962004

18962006

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Brasil |l

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Jardim Paraiso |

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Capitao Basilio Antonio de Oliveira

Rua Antonio Prado

Rua Doutor Julio dos Reis Filho

Rua Rui Barbosa

Rua Rui Barbosa

Rua Doutor Julio dos Reis Filho

Rua Cerqueira César

Avenida Siqueira Campos

Rua Mato Grosso

Avenida Guilherme de Arruda Castanho

Rua Joao Teixeira Cardoso

Avenida da Saudade

Avenida Vereador Jorgino Silva

Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua José Joao Alves

Rua Olimpio da Silveira

Rua Capitdo Basilio Antonio de Oliveira

Rua Prefeito Paulo Moreira

Rua Agenor Camargo de Lima

Rua Vereador Carlos Cachone

18962008

18962010

18962012

18962014

18962020

18962022

18962024

18962026

18962028

18962030

18962032

18962034

18962036

18962038

18962040

18962042

18962044

18962046

18962048

18962050

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia

Vila Brasilia

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Vereador Eduardo José Castilho

Rua Santos Dumont

Rua Santos Dumont

Rua Oito de Dezembro

Rua Nove de Outubro

Rua Herminio Angelo Benedeti

Rua Joao Teixeira Cardoso

Avenida Guilherme de Arruda Castanho

Rua Mato Grosso

Avenida Siqueira Campos

Rua Cerqueira César

Rua Cerqueira César

Rua Subtenente José de Matos

Rua Paulo Eduardo Onofre

Rua Egidio Gomes

Rua Vereador Sebastido Gongalves Pinheiro

Rua Sargento Fileti

Rua José Figueiredo Leite

Rua Cleire Mora de Carvalho

Rua Jaime Baliego

18962052

18962054

18962060

18962062

18962064

18962066

18962068

18962070

18962072

18962074

18962076

18962080

18962082

18962084

18962086

18962088

18962090

18962092

18962094

18962096

Vila Coronel Albino

Vila Coronel Albino

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Bela Vista

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde

Jardim Vale Verde



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Avenida Siqueira Campos

Avenida Siqueira Campos

Rua Vereador Sebastiao Gongalves Pinheiro

Rua Mato Grosso

Rua Marcio José Martins

Rua Vicente de Lucca

Rua Herminio Angelo Benedeti

Rua Pasqualin de Lazzari

Rua José Brustolin

Avenida Guilherme de Arruda Castanho

Rua Joao Teixeira Cardoso

Rua Macapa

Rua Maceio

Rua Belém

Rua Curitiba

Rua Cuiaba

Rua Fortaleza

Rua Natal

Rua Aracaju

Rua Vitéria

18962098

18962100

18962102

18962104

18962106

18962108

18962110

18962112

18962114

18962116

18962118

18962120

18962122

18962124

18962126

18962128

18962130

18962132

18962134

18962136

Jardim Vale Verde

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Pérola do Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto

Jardim Planalto



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Manaus

Rua Cuiaba

Rua Germano Alher

Rua Antonio Baliego

Rua Vereador Carlos Roberto de Paulo

Rua Antonio Ferraz de Andrade

Rua Antonio Batista Gongalves

Rua Florindo Simeao

Avenida da Saudade

Rua Nove de Julho

Rua Altamiro Ribeiro da Cunha

Rua Porfirio Vieira da Silva

Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua Floriano Peixoto

Rua Batista Botelho

Rua Ramon Nunes

Rua Joado Pessoa

Rua Piraju

Rua Para

Rua Para

18962138

18962140

18962142

18962144

18962146

18962148

18962150

18962152

18965000

18965002

18965004

18965006

18965008

18965010

18965012

18965014

18965016

18965018

18965020

18965030

Jardim Planalto

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vereador Pedro Paulo Camara

Vila Porfirio

Vila Porfirio

Vila Porfirio

Vila Porfirio

Vila Porfirio

Vila Nova

Vila Nova

Vila Nova

Vila Nova

Vila Nova

Vila Nova

Jardim das Oliveiras



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Batista Botelho

Rua A

Rua B

Rua C

Rua D

Avenida A

Rua E

Avenida Projetada 1

Rua Projetada 1

Rua Projetada 2

Rua Projetada 3

Rua Projetada 4

Rua Projetada 5

Rua Projetada 6

Rua Projetada 7

Rua Projetada 8

Rua Olavo Egidio

Rua Capitdo Manoel Joaquim

Rua Fernando Prestes

Rua Nossa Senhora da Paz

18965032

18965034

18965036

18965038

18965040

18965042

18965044

18965200

18965202

18965204

18965206

18965208

18965210

18965212

18965214

18965216

18967000

18967002

18967004

18967006

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Jardim das Oliveiras

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Professora Maria Cecilia Cesar Papin

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Fernando Aguilera Campos

Rua Antonio Giacomini

Rua Padre Diogo Feijo

Rua Minas Gerais

Rua Parana

Rua Rui Barbosa

Rua Cerqueira César

Rua Santa Catarina

Rua Mato Grosso

Travessa Sao Benedito

Rua Sao Benedito

Rua Amazonas

Rua Coronel Virgilio Rodrigues Alves

Rua José Maria Coelho

Rua Associacgao Atlética Bernardinense

Rua Associacgao Atlética Bernardinense

Rua Primeiro de Janeiro

Rua Coronel Virgilio Rodrigues Alves

Rua José Maria Coelho

Rua Alcides Toledo Castanho

18967008

18967010

18967012

18967014

18967016

18967018

18967020

18967022

18967024

18967026

18967028

18967030

18967032

18967034

18967036

18967040

18967042

18967044

18967046

18967050

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Barra Funda

Vila Carijo

Vila Carijo

Vila Carijo

Vila Carijo

Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro



Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Bernardino de Campos

Rua Lucrécia Alves Garcia

Rua Manoel Inacio Borges

Rua Manoel José Braga

Rua Jodo Gongalves Pinheiro

Rua José Bernardo das Dores

Area Rural

18967052

18967054

18967056

18967058

18967060

18969899

Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro
Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro
Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro
Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro
Conjunto Habitacional Nove de Outubro

Area Rural de Bernardino de Campos



\’ Correios




































